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KLAA Men's Lakes Conference - 2/27/2015 to 2/28/2015

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

KLAA Lakes: 1:38.31 2014 Hartland

M Grosso, R Geheb, J Scherba, C Nelligan

Mott Pool: 1:35.62 2014 Birmingham Seaholm High School

E Burke, J Russell, C Ross, M Perham

D11:41.99

D21:45.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AHTLD1 1:38.70 D1

Grosso, Marcus 12 Geheb, Ryan 10

Loshinskie, Jonathan 11 Nelligan, Cory 10

25.37 26.21 22.0225.10

AHOW2 1:40.22 D1

Witt, Nolan 11 Timmerman, Sam 11

Bauer, Henry 9 Balgaard, Caleb 10

26.67 27.60 22.5623.39

AGB3 1:40.63 D1

Johnston, Ryan 11 Wolfgram, Matthew 11

Price, Nick 11 Curtis, Bailey 11

25.64 28.42 22.6323.94

AWLC4 1:40.92 D1

Weber, Chase SR Moore, Doug JR

Pascua, Josh SO Whitfield, Cameron FR

25.17 29.15 22.9123.69

ABRI5 1:41.65 D1

Aeschbacher, CJ L 11 Newcomb, Jack 09

Keiffer, Daniel 11 Ham, Jonathan D 12

27.02 29.65 20.6724.31

AWLN6 1:44.52 D2

Schwaiger, Kaden 09 McCann, Sean 09

Abdolhosseini, Aryan 10 Rodts, Joe 10

26.55 30.49 23.2724.21

AWLW7 1:46.14   46.0

Stefan, Christopher SR Baghwat, Raghav SO

Madsen, Troy SR Messing, Luke SR

26.29 31.12 22.9125.82

AHMIL8 1:47.97   44.0

Stowe, Devin 12 Ehardt, Caleb 11

Goan, Jared 12 May, Justin 09

27.95 31.14 22.7426.14

B - Final

APINCK9 1:51.17   40.0

Wilburn, Nathan d 11 Richards, Ross 10

Jennings, Josh 10 Anguish, Paul J 11

29.78 30.27 24.5826.54

AWAT10 1:52.36   34.0

Petsch, Jack 11 Schwimmer, Ben 10

Ladetto, Nathan 11 Bush, Kyler 12

30.40 30.53 25.9325.50

AWLL11 1:57.79   32.0

McKane, Cole 11 Duke, Andrew 10

Stone, Alan 10 Stevens, Frank 10

30.78 33.01 25.3328.67

BGB--- X1:44.98 D2

Joynt, Kenny 12 Hansen, Jonathan 11

Walker, J D 10 Whitmore, Max 10

26.99 29.52 23.5824.89

BBRI--- X1:48.72

Chapin, Chris 12 Panzl, Brennan S 10

Wilson, Evan 10 Lenga, John 11

27.98 31.09 23.9925.66

BHTLD--- X1:52.59

Nickerson, Joshua 11 Rocha, Devin 09

Brown, Kyle 11 Terrio, David 12

28.27 32.60 24.5027.22

BHMIL--- X1:54.54

Scheske, Christian 12 Simonich, Brian 12

Skelton, Chris 12 Sclabassi, Bryan 09

29.30 32.51 25.0327.70

BWLW--- X1:59.27

Rimov, Ibrahim SO Koyama, Shin FR

Udupi, Aakash FR Shin, Johannes JR

35.45 30.50 26.4026.92

C - Final

CGB--- X1:55.11

29.92 29.39 27.3428.46

CBRI--- X1:57.54

Ort, Robert 11 Neelis, Mitchell C 11

Essayan, Garik 11 Schrock, Blake 10

28.78 36.19 24.4328.14

BWLN--- X1:59.71

Natzic, AJ 10 Mandziuk, Steven 10

Hellonen, Dodge 10 Mazurek, Lukas 10

30.28 31.60 28.7229.11

BPINCK--- X2:02.22

Hughes, Nathan 10 Godmer, Brett 10

Swanson, Karl 09 Westerberg, Matt 10

31.66 32.94 23.6333.99

BWLL--- X2:03.47

McCann, Jack 12 Martell, Matthew 10

Walker, Jonah McCann, Marty 12

31.92 34.38 25.5731.60

BHOW--- X2:04.64

Julien, Jakob 11 Wolff, Josh 12

Deisler, Lewis 11 Pine, James 10

30.79 35.41 26.1732.27

BWAT--- X2:08.82

Stoddard, Sean 11 Shedlowsky, Mitch 12

Anderson, Parker 12 Zeider, Andrew 12

36.57 34.13 27.5730.55

BWLC--- X2:20.52

Evans, Jesse FR Evans, Nathan FR

Paye, Ryan JR Truong, Don SO

34.59 36.66 30.7638.51

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

KLAA Lakes: 1:38.31 2014 Hartland

M Grosso, R Geheb, J Scherba, C Nelligan

Mott Pool: 1:35.62 2014 Birmingham Seaholm High School

E Burke, J Russell, C Ross, M Perham

D11:41.99

D21:45.59

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AGB1 1:40.96 qD1

Johnston, Ryan 11 Wolfgram, Matthew 11

Price, Nick 11 Curtis, Bailey 11

25.69 28.80 22.5423.93

AHTLD2 1:41.23 qD1

Loshinskie, Jonathan 11 Geheb, Ryan 10

Grosso, Marcus 12 Nelligan, Cory 10

27.34 26.86 22.6024.43

ABRI3 1:41.69 qD1

Aeschbacher, CJ L 11 Newcomb, Jack 09

Keiffer, Daniel 11 Ham, Jonathan D 12

26.90 29.63 20.9724.19

AWLC4 1:41.75 qD1

Weber, Chase SR Moore, Doug JR

Pascua, Josh SO Whitfield, Cameron FR

25.31 29.62 22.6224.20

AHOW5 1:43.40 qD2

Witt, Nolan 11 Timmerman, Sam 11

Beach, Spencer 11 Balgaard, Caleb 10

26.57 27.26 23.2426.33

AWLN6 1:45.01 qD2

Schwaiger, Kaden 09 McCann, Sean 09

Abdolhosseini, Aryan 10 Rodts, Joe 10

27.04 30.64 23.2924.04

AWLW7 1:45.34 qD2

Stefan, Christopher SR Baghwat, Raghav SO

Madsen, Troy SR Messing, Luke SR

26.33 30.75 22.7725.49

BGB8 1:45.82 q

Joynt, Kenny 12 Hansen, Jonathan 11

Walker, J D 10 Whitmore, Max 10

26.75 29.90 24.0225.15

BBRI9 1:48.63 q

Chapin, Chris 12 Panzl, Brennan S 10

Wilson, Evan 10 Lenga, John 11

27.84 31.65 23.3725.77

AHMIL10 1:49.05 q

Stowe, Devin 12 Ehardt, Caleb 11

Goan, Jared 12 May, Justin 09

28.53 31.10 22.9726.45

APINCK11 1:51.63 q

Wilburn, Nathan d 11 Richards, Ross 10

Jennings, Josh 10 Anguish, Paul J 11

30.02 30.24 24.2927.08

CBRI12 1:52.48 q

Ort, Robert 11 Neelis, Mitchell C 11

Essayan, Garik 11 Schrock, Blake 10

28.94 32.15 24.2027.19
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KLAA Men's Lakes Conference - 2/27/2015 to 2/28/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BHTLD13 1:52.68 q

Nickerson, Joshua 11 Rocha, Devin 09

Brown, Kyle 11 Terrio, David 12

28.57 32.21 24.4927.41

AWAT14 1:55.01 q

Petsch, Jack 11 Schwimmer, Ben 10

Ladetto, Nathan 11 Bush, Kyler 12

30.37 32.31 26.4125.92

CGB15 1:56.04 q

Clor, Caleb 12 Quitos, Anthony 12

LaHaie, Ryan 11 Delgado, Eric 09

29.72 29.27 28.2928.76

AWLL16 1:56.99 q

McKane, Cole 11 Duke, Andrew 10

Stone, Alan 10 Stevens, Frank 10

29.84 33.15 25.3028.70

BHMIL17 1:58.58 q

Scheske, Christian 12 Simonich, Brian 12

Skelton, Chris 12 Sclabassi, Bryan 09

29.99 34.26 24.7629.57

BWLW18 1:58.64 q

Rimov, Ibrahim SO Koyama, Shin FR

Udupi, Aakash FR Shin, Johannes JR

33.73 31.18 26.4027.33

BWLN19 1:59.45 q

Natzic, AJ 10 Mandziuk, Steven 10

Hellonen, Dodge 10 Mazurek, Lukas 10

30.20 31.80 28.2329.22

BPINCK20 1:59.57 q

Hughes, Nathan 10 Godmer, Brett 10

Swanson, Karl 09 Westerberg, Matt 10

31.85 33.17 27.6926.86

BHOW21 2:00.55 q

Caudy, Tyler 9 Wolff, Josh 12

Julien, Jakob 11 Pine, James 10

29.16 34.83 27.2929.27

BWLL22 2:03.85 q

McCann, Jack 12 Martell, Matthew 10

Walker, Jonah McCann, Marty 12

32.81 33.83 25.9331.28

CHMIL23 2:06.63 q

Harding, Eric 09 Poti, Joe 11

King, Kyle 11 Morse, Josh 12

34.24 34.47 27.5630.36

CWLW24 2:07.75 q

Krishnanaswami, Abhi JR Morisetty, Shravan JR

Turner, Dakota SO Kristensen, Jonas SO

34.85 33.75 27.8931.26

CHOW25 2:09.13 q

Papson, Cameron 11 Karvonen, Jimmy 10

Dimitroff, Sean 9 Donnelly, Sam 11

31.64 36.25 27.7633.48

CHTLD26 2:09.19 q

Yee, Robert 10 Mayer, Chris 10

Ballou, Austin 11 Hawkins, Tanner 09

33.22 35.20 29.5931.18

BWAT27 2:11.20 q

Stoddard, Sean 11 Shedlowsky, Mitch 12

Anderson, Parker 12 Zeider, Andrew 12

42.55 29.45 27.9131.29

CPINCK28 2:11.77 q

Faulkner, Jeremy 09 Mayo, Joe 10

Agar, Spencer 09 Carr, Nolan 09

32.76 37.12 29.0532.84

BWLC29 2:21.09 q

Evans, Jesse FR Paye, Ryan JR

Truong, Don SO Evans, Nathan FR

33.87 39.62 29.0338.57

DHMIL--- X2:12.90

Shove, Brendan 12 Simonich, Andrew 09

Hoard, Cameron 10 Kelly, Justin 11

36.56 35.84 29.1431.36

DHOW--- X2:13.69

Sund, Jordan 9

Papson, Connor 9 Partee, James 9

32.53 36.01 30.9034.25

EHMIL--- X2:26.05

Noyes, Nick 10 Brogan, Nate 10

Haddad, Ben 12 Scheske, Nicholas 09

39.22 38.83 34.4033.60

DPINCK--- X2:36.36

Masinda, Ian 12 Dalian, William 10

Szalony, Dakota 10 Mecure, Drew 09

39.65 53.17 30.4133.13

CWLL--- SCR

Leick, Tyler Barnes, James 10

Danu, Pratik McHale, Dylan 10

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

KLAA Lakes: 1:42.99 2013 Will S Walker

Mott Pool: 1:43.14 2012 Joe Krause

D11:48.79

D21:50.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HOW 9Bauer, Henry1 1:45.40 D1

23.76 26.82 26.9927.83

PINCK 10Turner, David2 1:46.99 D1

23.93 26.31 29.0727.68

HMIL 09May, Justin3 1:47.95 D1

24.66 26.89 28.5127.89

HTLD 11Loshinskie, Jonathan4 1:48.36 D1

25.24 27.55 27.6327.94

GB 11Curtis, Bailey5 1:48.65 D1

25.32 26.94 28.5727.82

WLL 10Antishin, Thomas6 1:50.48 D2

24.59 27.11 29.7729.01

BRI 12Chapin, Chris7 1:53.55   23.0

25.50 28.05 30.4529.55

HTLD 09Keranen, Teddy8 1:54.16   22.0

26.14 28.54 29.8829.60

B - Final

GB 11Ford, Dustin9 1:54.65   20.0

25.84 29.12 28.6531.04

GB 09Harding, Michael10 1:55.31   17.0

26.78 28.73 29.9729.83

HOW 12Rossetter, David11 1:55.57   16.0

26.00 28.23 30.8630.48

WLN 10Atkins, Jarrett12 1:55.71   15.0

26.52 29.36 28.9730.86

PINCK 10Beckwith, Zach13 1:55.90   14.0

25.48 28.95 30.2031.27

WLN 12Anderson, Ian14 1:56.06   13.0

26.41 29.19 30.0030.46

WLC JREvans, Dustin15 1:56.60   12.0

27.12 29.71 29.5430.23

HMIL 12Scheske, Christian16 1:57.82   11.0

27.32 29.33 30.7630.41

C - Final

GB 11Wolfgram, Evan17 1:57.32   9.0

27.28 29.82 30.1030.12

WLL 11Skrobot, Connor18 1:57.47   7.0

26.98 30.17 29.7930.53

WLW JRAhern, Zach19 1:58.14   6.0

26.94 29.81 31.0430.35

HTLD 10Krueger, Caleb20 1:59.46   5.0

27.91 30.50 30.2830.77

BRI 12Loper, Austin21 2:02.02   4.0

26.90 30.80 32.1332.19

HMIL 11Marianos, Josh22 2:02.30   3.0

27.18 30.96 31.9632.20

BRI 09Kelly, Nathan23 2:04.26   2.0

28.16 31.02 32.7032.38

WLN 10Reside, Sam24 2:05.60   1.0

28.86 31.18 32.8432.72

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

KLAA Lakes: 1:42.99 2013 Will S Walker

Mott Pool: 1:43.14 2012 Joe Krause

D11:48.79

D21:50.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PINCK 10Turner, David1 1:46.82 qD1

24.35 26.60 28.6527.22

HOW 9Bauer, Henry2 1:47.88 qD1

24.26 27.50 27.8628.26

WLL 10Antishin, Thomas3 1:47.90 qD1

25.09 27.16 27.6827.97

GB 11Curtis, Bailey4 1:48.94 qD2

25.59 27.27 27.9728.11

HMIL 09May, Justin5 1:49.25 qD2

24.94 27.62 28.1928.50

HTLD 11Loshinskie, Jonathan6 1:53.70 q

26.33 29.35 28.6929.33

HTLD 09Keranen, Teddy7 1:53.73 q

25.89 28.71 29.6129.52

BRI 12Chapin, Chris8 1:53.84 q

25.71 28.62 30.0429.47

GB 11Ford, Dustin9 1:55.38 q

26.34 29.44 29.1830.42



Waterford SD Pool/Fitness Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 3:34 PM  2/28/2015  Page 3

KLAA Men's Lakes Conference - 2/27/2015 to 2/28/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

GB 09Harding, Michael10 1:55.53 q

26.64 28.80 30.2429.85

WLN 10Atkins, Jarrett11 1:56.91 q

26.10 29.34 30.8630.61

PINCK 10Beckwith, Zach12 1:56.96 q

26.21 29.08 30.8030.87

WLN 12Anderson, Ian13 1:57.82 q

26.29 29.74 31.1230.67

HOW 12Rossetter, David14 1:57.83 q

26.14 28.96 31.2531.48

WLC JREvans, Dustin15 1:58.09 q

26.89 29.77 30.5230.91

HMIL 12Scheske, Christian16 1:58.54 q

27.10 29.83 30.6131.00

WLL 11Skrobot, Connor17 1:58.73 q

27.37 30.46 29.6831.22

GB 11Wolfgram, Evan18 1:59.66 q

27.01 30.36 31.0531.24

WLW JRAhern, Zach19 2:00.62 q

26.63 30.00 32.1031.89

HTLD 10Krueger, Caleb20 2:01.57 q

28.18 30.88 31.6130.90

BRI 12Loper, Austin21 2:02.80 q

26.57 30.15 33.2332.85

WLN 10Reside, Sam22 2:03.81 q

28.42 30.94 32.7231.73

BRI 09Kelly, Nathan23 2:04.01 q

28.10 31.16 32.3232.43

HMIL 11Marianos, Josh24 2:04.08 q

27.87 31.22 32.4332.56

GB 11Balow, Austin25 2:04.14

28.15 30.95 32.4032.64

HOW 11Montie, Brendan26 2:04.51

27.22 30.46 33.9932.84

HOW 11Rood, Andrew27 2:04.78

28.03 30.66 33.3132.78

BRI 10Gottschalk, Spencer28 2:04.96

26.99 30.77 34.3232.88

WLL 10Corpus, Jake29 2:05.13

28.47 31.59 32.4332.64

WLN 10Hellonen, Dodge30 2:05.37

28.37 32.22 32.2832.50

PINCK 11Wilburn, Nathan d31 2:05.84

28.18 32.31 31.7033.65

BRI 10Abernethy, Declan32 2:05.98

26.98 31.45 33.4134.14

HMIL 09Harding, Eric33 2:08.21

29.27 32.07 33.5033.37

HMIL 11King, Kyle34 2:12.03

29.10 33.46 33.8835.59

WLW SOCarlson, Andy35 2:14.37

29.40 33.09 35.3036.58

HTLD 09Hawkins, Tanner36 2:15.47

32.23 35.70 33.3634.18

PINCK 09Ender, Brendan37 2:16.28

29.89 33.77 35.4437.18

WLC JRPaye, Ryan38 2:16.32

30.81 34.63 35.1735.71

WLLTanner, Jason39 2:18.82

31.18 34.74 35.7737.13

WLW SOVulaj, Alex40 2:20.07

30.23 34.89 37.3237.63

PINCK 09Faulkner, Jeremy41 2:24.25

31.82 38.18 35.9838.27

HTLD 10Parks, Andrew42 2:24.71

33.31 36.81 36.4938.10

WLL 10Moore, Luke--- SCR

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

KLAA Lakes: 1:56.54 2014 Ryan Geheb

Mott Pool: 1:51.68 2014 Jack Walsh

D12:02.19

D22:06.89

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HTLD 10Geheb, Ryan1 1:54.16 D1

24.43 30.38 27.6831.67

GB 11Johnston, Ryan2 1:59.20 D1

26.21 28.97 27.6436.38

WAT 11Ladetto, Nathan3 1:59.53 D1

26.50 29.86 27.4235.75

HOW 11Timmerman, Sam4 2:01.13 D1

25.69 30.73 29.6735.04

WLLWinslow, Jack5 2:05.68 D2

25.86 31.87 29.7338.22

GB 11Price, Nick6 2:06.38 D2

26.19 32.25 30.2137.73

HTLD 11Nickerson, Joshua7 2:06.87 D2

27.34 29.99 29.6439.90

HOW 10Manning, Jackson8 2:07.41   22.0

26.78 33.17 27.9239.54

B - Final

BRI 11Aeschbacher, CJ L9 2:07.19   20.0

27.83 30.82 31.0137.53

WLL 12Henderson, Dylan10 2:09.86   17.0

26.07 32.67 31.3839.74

GB 12Joynt, Kenny11 2:11.18   16.0

28.88 30.72 31.6139.97

PINCK 10Richards, Ross12 2:13.51   15.0

30.01 37.24 29.7836.48

WLC JRZikherman, Alex13 2:13.67   14.0

27.86 35.73 30.1339.95

HOW 11Beach, Spencer14 2:13.78   13.0

27.53 34.85 31.8339.57

BRI 11Essayan, Garik15 2:15.48   12.0

28.44 35.69 31.2240.13

WLL 10Carey, Max16 2:17.73   11.0

28.02 36.53 31.2741.91

C - Final

WLW SRMadsen, Troy17 2:14.78   9.0

27.10 36.17 30.1341.38

BRI 09Newcomb, Jack18 2:15.27   7.0

30.22 35.59 32.4736.99

HMIL 12Horn, Mason19 2:16.22   6.0

28.47 34.34 31.3342.08

HTLD 09Barnett, Noah20 2:16.45   5.0

28.48 35.34 31.0741.56

GB 12Quitos, Anthony21 2:16.90   4.0

28.70 36.58 32.7638.86

WLW SOBaghwat, Raghav22 2:17.20   3.0

30.03 37.59 31.4938.09

HOW 12Pydyn, Nick23 2:18.98   2.0

29.22 37.46 31.7240.58

WLN 10Natzic, AJ24 2:21.25   1.0

29.37 34.59 32.8344.46

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

KLAA Lakes: 1:56.54 2014 Ryan Geheb

Mott Pool: 1:51.68 2014 Jack Walsh

D12:02.19

D22:06.89

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HTLD 10Geheb, Ryan1 1:57.67 qD1

24.84 29.96 29.0633.81

HOW 11Timmerman, Sam2 2:00.87 qD1

25.74 31.42 29.6434.07

WAT 11Ladetto, Nathan3 2:00.93 qD1

26.65 30.68 28.7634.84

GB 11Johnston, Ryan4 2:01.97 qD1

26.53 29.16 28.8437.44

WLLWinslow, Jack5 2:05.08 qD2

25.83 32.24 29.5137.50

GB 11Price, Nick6 2:06.61 qD2

26.33 31.79 29.1239.37

HOW 10Manning, Jackson*7 2:07.11 q

26.86 32.66 28.2239.37

HTLD 11Nickerson, Joshua*7 2:07.11 q

27.67 30.82 29.4639.16

BRI 11Aeschbacher, CJ L9 2:08.78 q

28.60 31.34 29.0239.82

WLL 12Henderson, Dylan10 2:09.55 q

26.14 33.13 31.1939.09

GB 12Joynt, Kenny11 2:10.83 q

29.15 31.69 30.2239.77

WLC JRZikherman, Alex12 2:12.45 q

27.71 35.67 29.9839.09

BRI 11Essayan, Garik13 2:13.63 q

28.32 35.24 30.8739.20

PINCK 10Richards, Ross14 2:14.02 q

29.59 36.34 30.9137.18

HOW 11Beach, Spencer15 2:14.50 q

28.40 34.13 30.6441.33

WLL 10Carey, Max16 2:14.62 q

27.72 34.96 30.6341.31

HTLD 09Barnett, Noah17 2:15.65 q

29.09 35.79 30.1440.63
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KLAA Men's Lakes Conference - 2/27/2015 to 2/28/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

HMIL 12Horn, Mason18 2:15.74 q

29.13 33.14 30.3543.12

WLW SRMadsen, Troy19 2:15.86 q

27.27 35.89 29.8042.90

BRI 09Newcomb, Jack20 2:16.89 q

30.22 35.39 32.6538.63

WLW SOBaghwat, Raghav21 2:17.21 q

29.49 37.37 32.1238.23

GB 12Quitos, Anthony22 2:17.57 q

28.42 35.66 34.0339.46

WLN 10Natzic, AJ23 2:18.07 q

28.74 33.52 31.6244.19

HOW 12Pydyn, Nick24 2:19.76 q

28.76 37.88 31.5341.59

PINCK 10Jennings, Zach25 2:19.93

29.04 37.69 30.9042.30

WAT 12Shedlowsky, Mitch26 2:23.59

32.37 38.84 33.4838.90

WAT 11Petsch, Jack27 2:23.85

30.63 37.40 31.7044.12

HOW 10Dymkowski, Ryan28 2:25.46

30.25 38.39 35.2641.56

HTLD 11Ballou, Austin29 2:26.41

33.87 38.04 32.0242.48

HTLD 09Rocha, Devin30 2:26.48

32.98 38.69 33.8940.92

HTLD 09Cartier, Colin31 2:28.32

31.32 36.31 33.7246.97

HMIL 09Novak, Ryan32 2:30.85

31.65 39.89 34.8244.49

BRI 11Neelis, Mitchell C33 2:32.13

32.34 40.52 35.9543.32

PINCK 10Godmer, Brett34 2:34.51

35.88 37.05 36.4945.09

HTLD 10Sikes, Joshua35 2:36.71

32.96 42.24 31.2350.28

PINCK 10Hughes, Nathan36 2:37.88

32.56 36.86 35.8652.60

WLL 10Martell, Matthew37 2:38.78

35.00 42.06 37.3144.41

WLC FREvans, Nathan38 2:40.55

33.19 42.60 39.1445.62

HMIL 10Hoard, Cameron39 2:41.39

34.15 41.48 37.1148.65

PINCK 09Agar, Spencer40 2:46.04

36.70 42.03 35.7551.56

WAT 09Wagner, Wyatt41 2:47.17

37.28 41.20 35.0853.61

PINCK 10Szalony, Dakota42 2:53.01

34.47 46.20 39.3952.95

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

KLAA Lakes: 20.76 2014 Evan Berger

Mott Pool: 20.76 2014 Evan Berger

D122.49

D222.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BRI 12Ham, Jonathan D1 21.23 D1

HOW 11Zawacki, Drew2 21.70 D1

WLN 10Abdolhosseini, Aryan3 22.07 D1

HTLD 10Nelligan, Cory4 22.75   26.0

BRI 10Fiorini, Dominic5 23.04   25.0

HOW 10Balgaard, Caleb6 23.06   24.0

WLC FRWhitfield, Cameron7 23.17   23.0

WLW SRMessing, Luke8 23.62   22.0

B - Final

HMIL 09May, Justin9 23.20   20.0

GB 10Walker, J D10 23.26   17.0

WAT 10Schwimmer, Ben11 23.35   16.0

HOW 11Shields, Jordan12 23.46   15.0

WLN 10Rodts, Joe13 23.85   14.0

WLN 09McCann, Sean14 23.90   13.0

GB 12Cashman, Alex15 23.92   12.0

HTLD 12Terrio, David16 24.07   11.0

C - Final

WLC JRMoore, Doug17 24.25   9.0

PINCK 09Tiura, Aidn C18 24.36   7.0

HOW 11Armstrong, Nigel19 24.40   6.0

PINCK 10Westerberg, Matt20 24.44   5.0

WLW SRNorman, Josh21 24.54   4.0

WLL 10Lukes, Hunter22 24.58   3.0

GB 11Wolfgram, Matthew23 24.82   2.0

PINCK 11Anguish, Paul J24 24.83   1.0

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

KLAA Lakes: 20.76 2014 Evan Berger

Mott Pool: 20.76 2014 Evan Berger

D122.49

D222.69

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRI 12Ham, Jonathan D1 21.41 qD1

HOW 11Zawacki, Drew2 21.89 qD1

WLN 10Abdolhosseini, Aryan3 22.61 qD2

HTLD 10Nelligan, Cory4 22.72 q

WLW SRMessing, Luke5 23.10 q

BRI 10Fiorini, Dominic6 23.21 q

WLC FRWhitfield, Cameron7 23.27 q

HOW 10Balgaard, Caleb8 23.33 q

HMIL 09May, Justin9 23.42 q

GB 10Walker, J D10 23.81 q

WLN 10Rodts, Joe11 23.86 q

WLN 09McCann, Sean12 23.89 q

WAT 10Schwimmer, Ben13 23.95 q

GB 12Cashman, Alex14 24.11 q

HTLD 12Terrio, David15 24.12 q

HOW 11Shields, Jordan16 24.40 q

WLW SRNorman, Josh17 24.49 q

WLL 10Lukes, Hunter18 24.50 q

PINCK 10Westerberg, Matt19 24.53 q

HOW 11Armstrong, Nigel20 24.55 q

GB 11Wolfgram, Matthew21 24.57 q

PINCK 09Tiura, Aidn C22 24.64 q

WLC JRMoore, Doug23 24.71 q

PINCK 11Anguish, Paul J24 24.76 q

BRI 11Kauff, David25 24.82

BRI 11Lenga, John26 24.85

WLL 10Stevens, Frank27 25.12

HMIL 11Ehardt, Caleb28 25.21

PINCK 10Jennings, Josh29 25.33

BRI 10Reichardt, Sam30 25.37

HTLD 10Yee, Robert31 26.30

WLW JRShin, Johannes32 26.49

WLN 10Mandziuk, Steven33 27.14

HMIL 12Skelton, Chris34 27.35

WLW SOTurner, Dakota35 27.49

WLL 12McCann, Jack36 27.57

WLW SOBadarinath, Abhi37 27.78

WLN 10Mazurek, Lukas38 28.37

HMIL 12Haddad, Ben39 28.40

WAT 12Zeider, Andrew40 28.62

WAT 12Bush, Kyler41 28.70

WAT 12Anderson, Parker42 28.71

WAT 09Lawson, Colin43 28.85

PINCK 09Closser, Ryan44 28.93

PINCK 09Carr, Nolan45 29.06

HMIL 12Shove, Brendan46 29.19

WAT 09Marttila, Brendan47 29.31

HMIL 11Poti, Joe*48 29.35

HMIL 10Brogan, Nate*48 29.35

WLLStroup, Karl50 29.40

WLW SOKristensen, Jonas51 29.43

PINCK 09Mecure, Drew52 29.79

WAT 11Stoddard, Sean53 29.92

WLW FRHumphreys, X'Avier54 31.84

HMIL 09Scheske, Nicholas55 31.96

PINCK 10Dalian, William56 34.50

WAT 09Bowman, Andrew57 35.68

WAT 09Wims, Isaiah58 36.81

WAT 09Wims, Dorian59 37.21

WAT 09Komar, Andriy60 37.35

WLW FRUgrinovskiy, Gary "61 37.69

HMIL 09Dansereau, Ethan62 42.81

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

KLAA Lakes: 497.20 2012 Scott Jessup

Mott Pool: 483.90 2012 Dan Gironza

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

WLLKondo, Shinya O1 483.15   32.0

HOW 10Balgaard, Caleb2 408.60   28.0

HMIL 12Simonich, Brian3 408.00   27.0

WLN 11Wolfe, Jacob4 361.20   26.0
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KLAA Men's Lakes Conference - 2/27/2015 to 2/28/2015

Results
Finals ...   (#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

WLW SRSan Juan, Aaron5 315.85   25.0

HMIL 10Aman, Jack6 302.05   24.0

HOW 11Atkins, Emma7 246.40   23.0

GB 10Berger, Jared8 227.35   22.0

BRI 09Spangler, Shane9 225.65   20.0

GB 10Whitmore, Kay10 224.30   17.0

GB 10Sims, Tai11 222.55   16.0

PINCK 09Mecure, Drew12 206.20   15.0

HOW 11Hartwick, Bryant13 206.05   14.0

BRI 10Schrock, Blake14 198.15   13.0

GB 09Duetsch, Kenny15 195.15   12.0

BRI 09Mykols, Spencer16 181.25   11.0

BRI 09Carr, Sebastian17 164.55   9.0

HOW 10Pine, James18 160.25   7.0

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

KLAA Lakes: 497.20 2012 Scott Jessup

Mott Pool: 483.90 2012 Dan Gironza

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

WLLKondo, Shinya O1 345.45 q

HOW 10Balgaard, Caleb2 299.25 q

HMIL 12Simonich, Brian3 291.55 q

WLN 11Wolfe, Jacob4 271.45 q

WLW SRSan Juan, Aaron5 233.65 q

HMIL 10Aman, Jack6 231.15 q

HOW 11Atkins, Emma7 186.75 q

GB 10Berger, Jared8 166.90 q

BRI 09Spangler, Shane9 166.20 q

GB 10Sims, Tai10 163.50 q

HOW 11Hartwick, Bryant11 159.30 q

GB 10Whitmore, Kay12 154.10 q

BRI 10Schrock, Blake13 149.25 q

PINCK 09Mecure, Drew14 144.55 q

GB 09Duetsch, Kenny15 134.00 q

HOW 10Pine, James16 133.95 q

BRI 09Mykols, Spencer17 127.65 q

BRI 09Carr, Sebastian18 119.95 q

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

KLAA Lakes: 51.58 2010 Riley Cole

Mott Pool: 50.40 2014 Will Walker

D154.49

D256.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WLC SOPascua, Josh1 52.92 D1

24.55 28.37

HOW 9Bauer, Henry2 52.96 D1

24.65 28.31

HTLD 12Grosso, Marcus3 54.06 D1

25.29 28.77

WLC SRWeber, Chase4 54.42 D1

25.09 29.33

GB 11Russell, Julian5 54.55 D2

26.38 28.17

GB 11Price, Nick6 55.56 D2

25.66 29.90

BRI 11Keiffer, Daniel7 55.96 D2

25.51 30.45

WLW SRMadsen, Troy8 56.67   22.0

26.05 30.62

B - Final

GB 10Walker, J D9 55.38 D2

25.74 29.64

HOW 11Beach, Spencer10 55.84 D2

25.89 29.95

WLW SRStefan, Christopher11 56.48   16.0

25.55 30.93

WLL 10Carey, Max12 59.43   15.0

27.75 31.68

WLC JRZikherman, Alex13 59.68   14.0

27.71 31.97

BRI 10Wilson, Evan14 59.83   13.0

27.68 32.15

WLL 11Skrobot, Connor15 1:00.07   12.0

28.11 31.96

WLW FRUdupi, Aakash16 1:00.37   11.0

28.13 32.24

C - Final

HOW 11Armstrong, Nigel17 59.82   9.0

27.55 32.27

BRI 11Ort, Robert18 1:00.86   7.0

27.77 33.09

HTLD 09Barnett, Noah19 1:00.91   6.0

28.29 32.62

PINCK 11Wilburn, Nathan d20 1:01.18   5.0

28.60 32.58

WLW SOGarbek, Gabe21 1:01.82   4.0

27.58 34.24

HTLD 11Brown, Kyle22 1:04.60   3.0

29.82 34.78

WLL 10Stone, Alan23 1:06.12   2.0

31.79 34.33

BRI 10Schrock, Blake24 1:07.05   1.0

30.50 36.55

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

KLAA Lakes: 51.58 2010 Riley Cole

Mott Pool: 50.40 2014 Will Walker

D154.49

D256.19

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WLC SOPascua, Josh1 53.39 qD1

24.73 28.66

HOW 9Bauer, Henry2 54.31 qD1

25.16 29.15

GB 11Russell, Julian3 54.56 qD2

25.56 29.00

HTLD 12Grosso, Marcus4 54.59 qD2

25.57 29.02

GB 11Price, Nick5 54.94 qD2

25.91 29.03

WLC SRWeber, Chase6 55.07 qD2

25.38 29.69

BRI 11Keiffer, Daniel7 55.40 qD2

25.42 29.98

WLW SRMadsen, Troy8 55.53 qD2

25.68 29.85

HOW 11Beach, Spencer9 55.64 qD2

26.55 29.09

WLW SRStefan, Christopher10 55.98 qD2

25.69 30.29

GB 10Walker, J D11 56.66 q

26.99 29.67

WLL 10Carey, Max12 58.72 q

27.72 31.00

WLL 11Skrobot, Connor13 59.40 q

27.71 31.69

BRI 10Wilson, Evan14 59.95 q

27.77 32.18

WLC JRZikherman, Alex15 59.97 q

28.02 31.95

WLW FRUdupi, Aakash16 1:00.46 q

28.05 32.41

BRI 11Ort, Robert17 1:01.23 q

28.39 32.84

HTLD 09Barnett, Noah18 1:01.57 q

29.18 32.39

HTLD 11Brown, Kyle19 1:01.78 q

28.34 33.44

HOW 11Armstrong, Nigel20 1:01.95 q

28.36 33.59

PINCK 11Wilburn, Nathan d21 1:02.45 q

29.43 33.02

WLW SOGarbek, Gabe22 1:03.19 q

28.18 35.01

WLL 10Stone, Alan23 1:05.58 q

30.98 34.60

BRI 10Schrock, Blake24 1:06.97 q

31.01 35.96

WLN 10Hellonen, Dodge25 1:08.02

30.58 37.44

WAT 12Anderson, Parker26 1:08.30

31.68 36.62

HTLD 09Cartier, Colin27 1:11.28

32.39 38.89

PINCK 09Closser, Ryan28 1:16.43

35.81 40.62

WLW JRKrishnanaswami, Abhi29 1:16.49

34.10 42.39

PINCK 10Szalony, Dakota30 1:19.60

35.02 44.58

WLW SOBadarinath, Abhi31 1:20.44

32.93 47.51

PINCK 09Agar, Spencer32 1:26.33

39.26 47.07
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Results
 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

KLAA Lakes: 46.45 2014 Evan Berger

Mott Pool: 45.88 2014 Joe Krause

D149.29

D249.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BRI 12Ham, Jonathan D1 47.69 D1

22.95 24.74

HOW 11Zawacki, Drew2 48.68 D1

22.98 25.70

PINCK 10Turner, David3 48.96 D1

23.90 25.06

WLLWinslow, Jack4 49.44 D2

23.38 26.06

WLN 10Abdolhosseini, Aryan5 49.56 D2

23.63 25.93

GB 11Curtis, Bailey6 50.05   24.0

23.95 26.10

HTLD 10Nelligan, Cory7 50.11   23.0

24.08 26.03

BRI 10Fiorini, Dominic8 51.01   22.0

24.34 26.67

B - Final

WLC SOStrongman, Brett9 52.17   20.0

24.75 27.42

WLW SRMessing, Luke10 52.26   17.0

24.28 27.98

WLC FRWhitfield, Cameron11 52.38   16.0

24.74 27.64

GB 12Cashman, Alex12 52.39   15.0

24.90 27.49

HOW 12Rossetter, David13 52.61   14.0

25.47 27.14

HOW 11Witt, Nolan14 52.84   13.0

25.76 27.08

GB 10Whitmore, Max15 52.97   12.0

25.36 27.61

WLL 12Henderson, Dylan16 53.63   11.0

25.21 28.42

C - Final

HOW 11Shields, Jordan17 51.87   9.0

24.74 27.13

WLN 09Schwaiger, Kaden18 52.09   7.0

25.09 27.00

WLN 12Anderson, Ian*19 53.23   5.5

25.64 27.59

HTLD 12Terrio, David*19 53.23   5.5

25.80 27.43

WLN 09McCann, Sean21 53.67   4.0

25.40 28.27

BRI 11Kauff, David22 53.90   3.0

25.02 28.88

HMIL 12Horn, Mason23 54.41   2.0

26.43 27.98

HMIL 11Marianos, Josh24 54.45   1.0

25.50 28.95

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

KLAA Lakes: 46.45 2014 Evan Berger

Mott Pool: 45.88 2014 Joe Krause

D149.29

D249.69

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BRI 12Ham, Jonathan D1 48.38 qD1

23.10 25.28

HOW 11Zawacki, Drew2 48.66 qD1

23.31 25.35

WLN 10Abdolhosseini, Aryan3 49.18 qD1

23.53 25.65

WLLWinslow, Jack4 49.23 qD1

23.65 25.58

HTLD 10Nelligan, Cory5 49.71 q

23.87 25.84

GB 11Curtis, Bailey6 50.03 q

23.95 26.08

PINCK 10Turner, David7 50.82 q

23.83 26.99

BRI 10Fiorini, Dominic8 51.11 q

24.53 26.58

WLW SRMessing, Luke9 51.41 q

24.61 26.80

WLC FRWhitfield, Cameron10 51.70 q

24.44 27.26

HOW 11Witt, Nolan11 52.15 q

24.59 27.56

GB 12Cashman, Alex12 52.25 q

24.90 27.35

GB 10Whitmore, Max13 52.31 q

25.03 27.28

HOW 12Rossetter, David14 52.37 q

25.20 27.17

WLL 12Henderson, Dylan15 52.87 q

25.03 27.84

WLC SOStrongman, Brett16 52.92 q

25.19 27.73

WLN 09Schwaiger, Kaden17 53.65 q

25.70 27.95

WLN 09McCann, Sean18 53.72 q

26.20 27.52

WLN 12Anderson, Ian19 53.77 q

25.67 28.10

HOW 11Shields, Jordan20 53.92 q

25.78 28.14

HTLD 12Terrio, David21 53.94 q

26.31 27.63

BRI 11Kauff, David22 54.09 q

26.37 27.72

HMIL 12Horn, Mason23 54.11 q

26.27 27.84

HMIL 11Marianos, Josh24 54.35 q

25.32 29.03

PINCK 10Jennings, Josh25 54.42

26.20 28.22

HMIL 12Scheske, Christian26 54.69

26.75 27.94

HMIL 12Goan, Jared27 54.75

26.26 28.49

WLW JRAhern, Zach28 54.87

26.74 28.13

BRI 11Lenga, John29 55.04

26.81 28.23

WLL 10Lukes, Hunter30 55.17

26.59 28.58

HTLD 10Hollinshead, David31 55.47

26.90 28.57

PINCK 11Anguish, Paul J32 55.50

27.53 27.97

GB 11Bryant, Logan33 55.55

26.26 29.29

WLW SRNorman, Josh34 56.15

27.53 28.62

BRI 10Abernethy, Declan35 56.30

26.86 29.44

WLL 12McCann, Marty36 56.38

26.83 29.55

HMIL 09Sclabassi, Bryan37 57.26

27.70 29.56

HMIL 12Findley, Heath38 57.29

27.40 29.89

WLL 10Duke, Andrew39 57.91

28.06 29.85

WLL 10McHale, Dylan40 59.18

28.88 30.30

WLN 10Reside, Sam41 59.65

28.79 30.86

HMIL 12Morse, Josh42 1:00.35

29.39 30.96

HMIL 10Noyes, Nick43 1:00.57

29.41 31.16

HTLD 10Yee, Robert44 1:00.63

28.79 31.84

WLN 10Mazurek, Lukas45 1:01.29

29.61 31.68

WLW JRShin, Johannes46 1:02.55

29.38 33.17

WLC FREvans, Jesse47 1:03.56

30.49 33.07

HMIL 11Brogan, Nick48 1:04.15

30.34 33.81

WAT 12Zeider, Andrew49 1:04.73

29.91 34.82

HTLD 10Mayer, Chris50 1:04.88

30.87 34.01

WAT 09Wagner, Wyatt51 1:04.99

30.98 34.01
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

WAT 09Lawson, Colin52 1:06.83

32.64 34.19

WLW SOKristensen, Jonas53 1:07.07

30.77 36.30

WLW JRMorisetty, Shravan54 1:07.91

32.24 35.67

WAT 11Stoddard, Sean55 1:08.01

32.48 35.53

HTLD 10Parks, Andrew56 1:08.83

33.41 35.42

WLW SORimov, Ibrahim57 1:11.08

33.82 37.26

WLC SOTruong, Don58 1:15.54

34.96 40.58

WAT 09Wims, Isaiah59 1:23.93

40.54 43.39

WAT 09Komar, Andriy60 1:25.65

40.09 45.56

WAT 09Wims, Dorian61 1:42.59

52.12 50.47

WLW FRKoyama, Shin--- SCR

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

KLAA Lakes: 4:43.10 2013 Will S Walker

Mott Pool: 4:36.74 2010 Bryan Williams

D14:55.69

D25:03.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HTLD 11Loshinskie, Jonathan1 4:53.26 D1

26.34 29.93 30.0730.02

30.12 29.88 29.89 29.63

29.27 28.11

WLL 10Antishin, Thomas2 4:55.06 D1

26.64 28.48 29.7329.17

30.11 30.26 30.28 30.60

30.50 29.29

HOW 10Manning, Jackson3 5:01.43 D2

26.98 29.00 30.3229.53

30.71 30.62 31.01 31.49

31.32 30.45

HTLD 11Nickerson, Joshua4 5:04.49   26.0

26.77 29.93 31.0630.61

32.10 30.98 30.87 31.84

30.41 29.92

HTLD 09Keranen, Teddy5 5:05.35   25.0

26.95 29.92 31.0330.80

30.82 31.54 31.55 31.02

31.53 30.19

GB 11Hansen, Jonathan6 5:05.62   24.0

27.56 29.94 31.3330.93

30.99 31.21 31.31 30.94

31.24 30.17

GB 11Russell, Julian7 5:07.87   23.0

27.23 30.49 31.3130.81

31.33 31.59 31.61 31.07

31.47 30.96

HMIL 12Stowe, Devin8 5:11.15   22.0

27.33 30.32 32.1731.85

31.83 31.94 32.10 31.77

31.53 30.31

B - Final

WLC JREvans, Dustin9 5:08.01   20.0

28.19 30.90 31.4831.54

31.46 31.35 31.32 31.21

30.71 29.85

HOW 9Caudy, Tyler10 5:10.79   17.0

27.28 30.52 31.4531.33

31.76 32.18 32.01 32.47

31.37 30.42

WLC SOStrongman, Brett11 5:14.45   16.0

27.86 31.07 32.3631.71

32.43 32.01 31.85 32.48

32.45 30.23

BRI 11Essayan, Garik12 5:14.59   15.0

26.86 29.84 31.6830.87

32.33 32.68 33.05 33.23

33.03 31.02

WLN 10Atkins, Jarrett13 5:18.63   14.0

27.88 30.75 31.8131.41

32.62 33.12 32.36 33.65

33.54 31.49

WLL 11McKane, Cole14 5:20.06   13.0

29.11 31.65 32.2732.43

33.12 32.68 32.67 32.52

32.14 31.47

GB 11Ford, Dustin15 5:20.21   12.0

27.63 30.69 32.3831.82

33.04 33.43 33.23 34.40

32.92 30.67

GB 11Wolfgram, Evan16 5:24.39   11.0

28.09 31.76 32.8432.28

32.95 33.32 33.86 33.36

33.52 32.41

C - Final

GB 11Balow, Austin17 5:14.22   9.0

27.64 30.27 32.2831.70

32.11 31.62 32.51 33.13

32.74 30.22

HTLD 11Brown, Kyle18 5:26.24   7.0

28.63 32.39 33.4033.84

33.76 33.92 33.27 32.61

33.95 30.47

HOW 11Julien, Jakob19 5:27.02   6.0

27.87 30.82 33.0131.94

33.44 33.92 34.30 34.74

34.37 32.61

PINCK 10Jennings, Zach20 5:33.49   5.0

29.11 31.85 33.7733.14

34.32 34.17 34.66 34.58

34.96 32.93

WLW FRUdupi, Aakash21 5:36.19   4.0

29.76 32.74 34.4834.10

34.87 34.83 34.48 34.29

33.91 32.73

GB 11LaHaie, Ryan22 5:37.05   3.0

30.48 33.35 34.0433.95

34.80 34.86 34.74 34.06

34.64 32.13

BRI 09Kelly, Nathan23 5:37.11   2.0

29.59 33.36 34.3834.32

34.65 34.73 35.00 34.27

34.20 32.61

BRI 12Loper, Austin24 5:40.04   1.0

28.87 33.10 34.4733.87

35.47 35.23 35.53 34.95

34.89 33.66

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

KLAA Lakes: 4:43.10 2013 Will S Walker

Mott Pool: 4:36.74 2010 Bryan Williams

D14:55.69

D25:03.59

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HTLD 11Nickerson, Joshua1 5:00.14 qD2

26.84 29.45 30.4230.26

30.99 31.18 30.18 30.92

30.32 29.58

WLL 10Antishin, Thomas2 5:00.55 qD2

26.83 28.97 30.4730.44

30.76 31.05 31.10 31.36

30.53 29.04

HTLD 11Loshinskie, Jonathan3 5:01.51 qD2

28.60 30.62 30.5530.65

30.62 30.82 30.79 31.09

30.04 27.73

HOW 10Manning, Jackson4 5:03.87 q

27.95 30.09 30.9530.14

31.04 30.89 31.05 30.63

31.10 30.03

HTLD 09Keranen, Teddy5 5:06.56 q

28.01 30.65 30.4431.27

31.75 31.03 31.44 31.40

31.34 29.23

GB 11Russell, Julian6 5:06.71 q

27.56 30.50 31.0630.90

31.26 31.43 31.33 31.51

30.99 30.17

GB 11Hansen, Jonathan7 5:09.23 q

27.88 30.77 31.3430.89

31.11 31.49 31.46 31.45

31.78 31.06
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

HMIL 12Stowe, Devin8 5:09.55 q

27.18 30.28 31.9031.43

32.30 31.60 31.83 31.42

31.13 30.48

WLC JREvans, Dustin9 5:12.99 q

36.35 22.74 31.9731.68

32.25 31.97 31.88 31.89

31.54 30.72

BRI 11Essayan, Garik10 5:13.14 q

27.20 30.31 31.5230.94

32.05 32.35 32.84 32.44

32.33 31.16

HOW 9Caudy, Tyler11 5:15.52 q

27.83 31.13 32.1731.81

32.61 32.36 32.27 32.63

31.78 30.93

GB 11Ford, Dustin12 5:16.26 q

27.51 30.34 31.9931.39

33.08 32.20 32.95 33.45

33.25 30.10

WLC SOStrongman, Brett13 5:18.25 q

29.55 32.92 32.6532.87

32.65 32.11 31.96 32.00

31.92 29.62

GB 11Wolfgram, Evan14 5:18.43 q

29.39 32.54 32.2332.64

32.98 32.00 32.67 31.92

32.08 29.98

WLN 10Atkins, Jarrett15 5:21.12 q

26.99 30.66 32.9432.59

33.36 33.05 33.36 33.65

33.96 30.56

WLL 11McKane, Cole16 5:22.77 q

29.02 31.41 32.8032.27

32.96 33.38 33.60 33.35

32.46 31.52

GB 11Balow, Austin17 5:24.73 q

28.33 31.32 33.1032.98

33.06 32.93 33.27 33.86

33.79 32.09

HOW 11Julien, Jakob18 5:29.59 q

28.31 31.05 33.3132.20

33.51 33.80 34.60 34.74

34.82 33.25

HTLD 11Brown, Kyle19 5:30.31 q

28.73 32.40 34.4633.63

33.43 33.87 33.96 33.99

34.20 31.64

WLW FRUdupi, Aakash20 5:34.25 q

30.36 33.10 33.6833.70

33.96 34.05 33.84 33.94

34.39 33.23

BRI 09Kelly, Nathan21 5:35.04 q

29.61 33.11 33.9533.98

34.39 34.58 34.05 34.14

34.19 33.04

BRI 12Loper, Austin22 5:37.99 q

28.49 32.27 34.5933.88

34.78 35.00 35.08 34.93

35.30 33.67

GB 11LaHaie, Ryan23 5:38.68 q

29.80 32.87 34.6434.07

35.01 35.25 34.87 34.56

34.52 33.09

PINCK 10Jennings, Zach24 5:41.17 q

28.69 32.57 33.7732.90

34.78 35.45 35.77 36.43

35.15 35.66

BRI 10Gottschalk, Spencer25 5:41.74

30.09 33.97 35.8634.99

34.67 34.91 34.30 35.18

35.53 32.24

HTLD 11Ballou, Austin26 5:45.40

31.79 34.68 35.2434.76

35.37 35.63 35.80 35.04

34.99 32.10

HOW 11Rood, Andrew27 5:45.79

30.06 33.13 34.3133.65

35.10 35.33 36.54 36.62

36.51 34.54

HTLD 10Sikes, Joshua28 5:45.85

32.28 34.29 35.4434.80

34.98 35.71 35.59 35.49

35.18 32.09

HOW 12Pydyn, Nick29 5:46.49

28.84 32.79 35.9634.40

36.03 36.07 36.00 36.47

35.92 34.01

HOW 11Montie, Brendan30 5:49.69

30.03 33.92 35.1534.82

35.47 36.62 36.97 36.79

35.98 33.94

HTLD 09Hawkins, Tanner31 5:51.74

31.63 34.64 36.1935.90

36.38 35.41 35.89 35.40

36.24 34.06

BRI 09Nowak, Ben j32 5:55.38

31.02 34.03 36.4535.67

36.86 36.52 36.58 36.91

36.38 34.96

WLC JRPaye, Ryan33 6:03.68

31.35 35.45 37.2836.75

37.09 38.23 37.79 37.61

36.61 35.52

PINCK 09Ender, Brendan34 6:07.58

33.03 1:01.82 38.1212.71

38.52 37.30 36.91 37.03

36.55 35.59

WLLWalker, Jonah35 6:11.00

32.55 36.02 37.6637.80

38.44 37.80 37.69 37.75

39.08 36.21

WLW SOCarlson, Andy36 6:12.72

31.58 35.42 38.2737.02

39.63 38.60 39.40 39.77

38.90 34.13

WLLTanner, Jason37 6:15.31

32.27 36.51 39.0437.83

38.65 38.88 38.73 38.96

38.72 35.72

WLW SOVulaj, Alex38 6:30.77

31.85 37.30 39.9339.62

41.36 41.38 40.41 40.24

40.79 37.89

WLN 09Bach, Gunnar39 6:36.97

30.47 35.83 40.1738.21

40.79 42.25 43.23 42.88

44.10 39.04

PINCK 09Swanson, Karl40 6:38.54

32.61 37.86 40.3440.06

41.26 40.93 42.19 41.35

41.47 40.47

WLL 10Moore, Luke--- SCR

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

KLAA Lakes: 1:28.27 2014 PINCKNEY COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL

N Destrampe, D Turner, P Bangert, S Tarske

Mott Pool: 1:25.32 2014 Birmingham Seaholm High School

N Anderson, M Shaben, M Perham, E Hernandez

D11:31.79

D21:32.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AHOW1 1:30.60 D1

Timmerman, Sam 11 Balgaard, Caleb 10

Shields, Jordan 11 Zawacki, Drew 11

22.74 22.46 21.9423.46

AWLW2 1:33.84   56.0

Messing, Luke SR Norman, Josh SR

Garbek, Gabe SO Madsen, Troy SR

23.51 23.20 24.0023.13

ABRI3 1:34.12   54.0

Fiorini, Dominic 10 Kauff, David 11

Keiffer, Daniel 11 Lenga, John 11

23.13 23.84 23.6523.50

AGB4 1:34.54   52.0

Cashman, Alex 12 Walker, J D 10

Russell, Julian 11 Ford, Dustin 11

24.32 22.98 23.5123.73

APINCK5 1:34.58   50.0

Turner, David 10 Westerberg, Matt 10

Anguish, Paul J 11 Beckwith, Zach 10

22.34 23.82 24.4323.99
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KLAA Men's Lakes Conference - 2/27/2015 to 2/28/2015

Results
A - Final ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AWLL6 1:35.14   48.0

Henderson, Dylan 12 Carey, Max 10

Winslow, Jack Antishin, Thomas 10

25.33 24.55 23.0822.18

AHTLD7 1:37.35   46.0

Krueger, Caleb 10 Terrio, David 12

Keranen, Teddy 09 Nickerson, Joshua 11

25.27 24.23 24.0723.78

AWLC8 1:37.45   44.0

Moore, Doug JR Zikherman, Alex JR

Evans, Dustin JR Strongman, Brett SO

24.31 24.07 23.9025.17

B - Final

AWAT9 1:38.66   40.0

Ladetto, Nathan 11 Petsch, Jack 11

Schwimmer, Ben 10 Bush, Kyler 12

24.00 26.32 25.3722.97

AHMIL10 1:41.13   34.0

Ehardt, Caleb 11 Sclabassi, Bryan 09

Marianos, Josh 11 Horn, Mason 12

25.61 26.68 24.2524.59

AWLN11 1:46.20   32.0

Atkins, Jarrett 10 Anderson, Ian 12

Reside, Sam 10 Mazurek, Lukas 10

25.80 24.73 28.8826.79

BBRI--- X1:39.78

Abernethy, Declan 10 Schrock, Blake 10

Reichardt, Sam 10 Wilson, Evan 10

25.18 25.27 24.2225.11

BWLL--- X1:40.51

Stevens, Frank 10 Skrobot, Connor 11

Lukes, Hunter 10 Corpus, Jake 10

26.04 25.03 24.9424.50

BHTLD--- X1:41.27

Hollinshead, David 10 Yee, Robert 10

Barnett, Noah 09 Sikes, Joshua 10

25.36 26.18 24.7225.01

BWLW--- X1:45.17

Turner, Dakota SO Ahern, Zach JR

Vulaj, Alex SO Shin, Johannes JR

27.76 23.87 26.4327.11

DHMIL--- X1:56.34

Harding, Eric 09 Scheske, Nicholas 09

Brogan, Nate 10 Novak, Ryan 09

27.24 31.99 27.5629.55

C - Final

CBRI--- X1:42.58

Spangler, Shane 09 Baker, Andrew 11

Loper, Austin 12 Gottschalk, Spencer 10

25.82 26.89 25.0524.82

BPINCK--- X1:44.85

Jennings, Zach 10 Closser, Ryan 09

Mayo, Joe 10 Tiura, Aidn C 09

25.83 28.94 23.8826.20

BHMIL--- X1:45.73

Findley, Heath 12 King, Kyle 11

Skelton, Chris 12 Morse, Josh 12

26.67 25.71 26.8626.49

DBRI--- X1:48.56

Gawryk, Andrew 10 Carr, Sebastian 09

Nowak, Ben j 09 Kelly, Nathan 09

26.95 28.64 26.5526.42

BHOW--- X1:49.53

Pine, James 10 Papson, Connor 9

Sund, Jordan 9 Rood, Andrew 11

28.18 27.54 26.2227.59

CHMIL--- X1:50.31

Aman, Jack 10 Hoard, Cameron 10

Brogan, Nick 11 Noyes, Nick 10

28.21 26.52 27.0428.54

BWAT--- X1:55.22

Marttila, Brendan 09 Wagner, Wyatt 09

Lawson, Colin 09 Zeider, Andrew 12

29.38 29.78 27.7128.35

CHTLD--- X1:57.38

Mayer, Chris 10 Hawkins, Tanner 09

Ballou, Austin 11 Parks, Andrew 10

29.43 29.02 32.5926.34

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

KLAA Lakes: 1:28.27 2014 PINCKNEY COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL

N Destrampe, D Turner, P Bangert, S Tarske

Mott Pool: 1:25.32 2014 Birmingham Seaholm High School

N Anderson, M Shaben, M Perham, E Hernandez

D11:31.79

D21:32.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWLL1 1:33.52 q

Henderson, Dylan 12 Carey, Max 10

Winslow, Jack Antishin, Thomas 10

24.26 24.20 22.7622.30

ABRI2 1:34.17 q

Fiorini, Dominic 10 Kauff, David 11

Keiffer, Daniel 11 Lenga, John 11

23.19 23.89 23.7723.32

AGB3 1:34.82 q

Cashman, Alex 12 Walker, J D 10

Russell, Julian 11 Ford, Dustin 11

24.23 23.43 23.4223.74

AWLW4 1:35.75 q

Messing, Luke SR Norman, Josh SR

Garbek, Gabe SO Madsen, Troy SR

23.38 13.33 44.6714.37

APINCK5 1:36.45 q

Turner, David 10 Westerberg, Matt 10

Anguish, Paul J 11 Beckwith, Zach 10

24.41 24.79 22.0825.17

AHOW6 1:36.60 q

Shields, Jordan 11 Beach, Spencer 11

Armstrong, Nigel 11 Balgaard, Caleb 10

24.40 24.59 22.8524.76

AWLC7 1:37.42 q

Moore, Doug JR Zikherman, Alex JR

Evans, Dustin JR Strongman, Brett SO

24.38 24.13 23.7025.21

AHTLD8 1:37.95 q

Krueger, Caleb 10 Terrio, David 12

Keranen, Teddy 09 Nickerson, Joshua 11

25.39 24.36 23.8724.33

BBRI9 1:39.05 q

Abernethy, Declan 10 Schrock, Blake 10

Reichardt, Sam 10 Wilson, Evan 10

25.98 24.18 23.8325.06

AWAT10 1:39.91 q

Ladetto, Nathan 11 Petsch, Jack 11

Schwimmer, Ben 10 Bush, Kyler 12

24.56 25.89 26.0923.37

AHMIL11 1:40.65 q

Ehardt, Caleb 11 Sclabassi, Bryan 09

Marianos, Josh 11 Horn, Mason 12

26.09 25.94 24.2324.39

BWLL12 1:41.15 q

Corpus, Jake 10 Skrobot, Connor 11

Lukes, Hunter 10 Stevens, Frank 10

25.69 25.51 25.2624.69

CBRI13 1:41.88 q

Spangler, Shane 09 Baker, Andrew 11

Loper, Austin 12 Gottschalk, Spencer 10

25.88 25.88 25.1125.01

BHTLD14 1:43.97 q

Hollinshead, David 10 Yee, Robert 10

Barnett, Noah 09 Sikes, Joshua 10

25.60 27.02 38.3912.96

BGB15 1:44.80 q

Delgado, Eric 09 Duetsch, Kenny 09

Balow, Austin 11 Bryant, Logan 11

28.60 25.06 24.5726.57

AWLN16 1:45.38 q

Atkins, Jarrett 10 Anderson, Ian 12

Reside, Sam 10 Mazurek, Lukas 10

26.12 24.47 28.3326.46

BWLW17 1:45.50 q

Turner, Dakota SO Ahern, Zach JR

Vulaj, Alex SO Shin, Johannes JR

27.67 23.79 26.4627.58

BPINCK18 1:47.90 q

Jennings, Zach 10 Closser, Ryan 09

Mayo, Joe 10 Tiura, Aidn C 09

24.71 28.68 24.7629.75

BHMIL19 1:48.13 q

Findley, Heath 12 King, Kyle 11

Skelton, Chris 12 Morse, Josh 12

27.50 26.62 54.01

CHMIL20 1:49.71 q

Aman, Jack 10 Hoard, Cameron 10

Brogan, Nick 11 Noyes, Nick 10

28.20 26.78 26.6228.11
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KLAA Men's Lakes Conference - 2/27/2015 to 2/28/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

CHTLD21 1:50.49 q

Mayer, Chris 10 Hawkins, Tanner 09

Ballou, Austin 11 Cartier, Colin 09

28.45 29.68 26.3226.04

BHOW22 1:51.63 q

Pine, James 10 Papson, Connor 9

Donnelly, Sam 11 Manning, Jackson 10

27.73 27.42 28.3228.16

CWLW23 1:53.72 q

Kristensen, Jonas SO Rimov, Ibrahim SO

Krishnanaswami, Abhi JR Badarinath, Abhi SO

27.5828.10

BWAT24 1:57.65 q

Marttila, Brendan 09 Wagner, Wyatt 09

Lawson, Colin 09 Zeider, Andrew 12

29.64 30.55 28.3129.15

CPINCK25 1:59.89 q

Masinda, Ian 12

Dalian, William 10 Ender, Brendan 09

28.75 27.27 29.6334.24

CWAT26 2:27.41 q

Wims, Isaiah 09 Bowman, Andrew 09

Wims, Dorian 09 Komar, Andriy 09

36.67 36.27 36.5537.92

DBRI--- X1:48.43

Gawryk, Andrew 10 Carr, Sebastian 09

Nowak, Ben j 09 Kelly, Nathan 09

27.62 27.66 26.9626.19

DHMIL--- X1:58.25

Novak, Ryan 09 Poti, Joe 11

Brogan, Nate 10 Haddad, Ben 12

28.86 30.08 28.2731.04

EHMIL--- X2:12.74

29.08 41.67 30.1131.88

CHOW--- DQ

Dimitroff, Sean 9

Partee, James 9 Rossetter, David 12

DWLL--- SCR

Danu, Pratik Martell, Matthew 10

Cronk, Corby Barnes, James 10

CWLL--- SCR

Duke, Andrew 10 McHale, Dylan 10

Walker, Jonah Moore, Luke 10

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

KLAA Lakes: 52.47 2014 Will S Walker

Mott Pool: 50.93 2014 Jack Walsh

D155.99

D257.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GB 11Johnston, Ryan1 53.38 D1

26.17 27.21

WLC SRWeber, Chase2 53.58 D1

25.98 27.60

HTLD 12Grosso, Marcus3 54.26 D1

26.03 28.23

WLN 09Schwaiger, Kaden4 55.65 D1

27.28 28.37

GB 12Joynt, Kenny5 56.09 D2

27.08 29.01

WLW SRStefan, Christopher6 57.37 D2

26.89 30.48

BRI 11Aeschbacher, CJ L7 57.78 D2

27.68 30.10

HOW 11Witt, Nolan8 59.85   22.0

28.23 31.62

B - Final

HOW 9Caudy, Tyler9 59.45   20.0

28.84 30.61

GB 10Whitmore, Kay10 59.79   17.0

27.98 31.81

BRI 12Chapin, Chris11 59.96   16.0

29.32 30.64

HOW 11Julien, Jakob12 1:00.37   15.0

29.57 30.80

HMIL 12Stowe, Devin13 1:02.23   14.0

30.42 31.81

BRI 11Ort, Robert14 1:02.63   13.0

30.23 32.40

WLN 10Rodts, Joe15 1:02.85   12.0

29.95 32.90

GB 09Harding, Michael16 1:03.26   11.0

30.71 32.55

C - Final

HMIL 12Goan, Jared17 1:02.55   9.0

30.85 31.70

HTLD 10Hollinshead, David18 1:03.17   7.0

31.27 31.90

PINCK 10Westerberg, Matt19 1:03.46   6.0

30.34 33.12

WLN 10Natzic, AJ20 1:03.71   5.0

30.96 32.75

WLL 11McKane, Cole21 1:04.49   4.0

31.22 33.27

WLL 10Stone, Alan22 1:04.73   3.0

32.58 32.15

GB 12Clor, Caleb23 1:04.88   2.0

30.73 34.15

HOW 11Papson, Cameron24 1:06.58   1.0

31.88 34.70

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

KLAA Lakes: 52.47 2014 Will S Walker

Mott Pool: 50.93 2014 Jack Walsh

D155.99

D257.79

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HTLD 12Grosso, Marcus1 53.89 qD1

26.10 27.79

GB 11Johnston, Ryan2 53.90 qD1

26.56 27.34

WLC SRWeber, Chase3 54.31 qD1

26.38 27.93

GB 12Joynt, Kenny4 56.00 qD2

27.15 28.85

WLW SRStefan, Christopher5 56.71 qD2

26.78 29.93

WLN 09Schwaiger, Kaden6 58.05 q

27.72 30.33

BRI 11Aeschbacher, CJ L7 58.34 q

28.62 29.72

HOW 11Witt, Nolan8 58.85 q

28.02 30.83

HOW 9Caudy, Tyler9 59.14 q

28.21 30.93

BRI 12Chapin, Chris10 59.76 q

29.18 30.58

GB 10Whitmore, Kay11 1:00.55 q

28.28 32.27

HMIL 12Stowe, Devin12 1:00.76 q

29.89 30.87

BRI 11Ort, Robert13 1:01.60 q

30.24 31.36

WLN 10Rodts, Joe14 1:02.75 q

30.69 32.06

GB 09Harding, Michael15 1:02.79 q

30.48 32.31

HOW 11Julien, Jakob16 1:02.80 q

30.79 32.01

PINCK 10Westerberg, Matt17 1:03.27 q

29.89 33.38

GB 12Clor, Caleb18 1:03.31 q

30.38 32.93

HTLD 10Hollinshead, David19 1:04.12 q

31.91 32.21

WLN 10Natzic, AJ20 1:04.29 q

31.54 32.75

HMIL 12Goan, Jared21 1:04.47 q

31.13 33.34

WLL 11McKane, Cole22 1:04.75 q

31.61 33.14

HOW 11Papson, Cameron23 1:04.79 q

WLL 10Stone, Alan24 1:05.31 q

32.98 32.33

WLL 10Corpus, Jake25 1:05.42

32.24 33.18

PINCK 10Beckwith, Zach26 1:05.71

31.37 34.34

HOW 11Deisler, Lewis27 1:06.79

32.82 33.97

WAT 11Petsch, Jack28 1:07.01

32.56 34.45

BRI 10Gawryk, Andrew29 1:07.12

32.48 34.64
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KLAA Men's Lakes Conference - 2/27/2015 to 2/28/2015

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

WLL 12McCann, Jack30 1:07.32

32.69 34.63

WLL 12McCann, Marty31 1:07.40

32.74 34.66

HOW 11Gillihan, Nate32 1:08.23

32.88 35.35

PINCK 10Hughes, Nathan33 1:09.05

33.76 35.29

WLLLeick, Tyler34 1:09.51

32.16 37.35

HMIL 09Harding, Eric35 1:10.51

33.75 36.76

WLC FREvans, Jesse36 1:11.52

34.90 36.62

WLLDanu, Pratik37 1:13.04

34.07 38.97

PINCK 09Faulkner, Jeremy38 1:13.40

35.47 37.93

WLW SORimov, Ibrahim39 1:17.05

37.58 39.47

WLW JRKrishnanaswami, Abhi40 1:18.64

38.33 40.31

WLN 09Bach, Gunnar41 1:18.68

38.85 39.83

PINCK 09Carr, Nolan42 1:18.84

38.76 40.08

HMIL 12Shove, Brendan43 1:20.49

38.40 42.09

WLC SOTruong, Don44 1:23.39

41.35 42.04

PINCK 12Masinda, Ian45 1:26.38

39.79 46.59

WLLCronk, Corby46 1:28.75

43.71 45.04

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

KLAA Lakes: 57.22 2014 Stephen Lee

Mott Pool: 56.38 2014 Clark Lindsay

D11:02.09

D21:04.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HTLD 10Geheb, Ryan1 57.69 D1

27.11 30.58

WLC SOPascua, Josh2 1:00.26 D1

28.52 31.74

HOW 11Timmerman, Sam3 1:01.22 D1

28.65 32.57

WAT 11Ladetto, Nathan4 1:02.95 D2

29.95 33.00

GB 11Hansen, Jonathan5 1:04.83   25.0

30.67 34.16

WLC JRMoore, Doug6 1:05.14   24.0

30.27 34.87

GB 12Quitos, Anthony7 1:05.83   23.0

29.71 36.12

GB 11Wolfgram, Matthew8 1:06.75   22.0

30.66 36.09

B - Final

BRI 09Newcomb, Jack9 1:06.93   20.0

31.21 35.72

PINCK 10Richards, Ross10 1:07.80   17.0

32.39 35.41

HTLD 10Krueger, Caleb11 1:08.03   16.0

32.23 35.80

GB 10Whitmore, Max12 1:08.10   15.0

31.81 36.29

BRI 10Panzl, Brennan S13 1:08.51   14.0

31.90 36.61

WLW SOBaghwat, Raghav14 1:08.72   13.0

31.85 36.87

WLW FRKoyama, Shin15 1:08.87   12.0

31.67 37.20

GB 11LaHaie, Ryan16 1:09.77   11.0

32.65 37.12

C - Final

WLL 10Duke, Andrew17 1:10.39   9.0

33.21 37.18

WLN 10Mandziuk, Steven18 1:10.51   7.0

32.61 37.90

HMIL 11Ehardt, Caleb19 1:10.87   6.0

31.98 38.89

HOW 10Dymkowski, Ryan20 1:11.15   5.0

32.33 38.82

GB 09Delgado, Eric21 1:11.16   4.0

34.17 36.99

HTLD 09Rocha, Devin22 1:11.78   3.0

33.33 38.45

WLW SOGarbek, Gabe23 1:12.04   2.0

33.21 38.83

WAT 12Shedlowsky, Mitch24 1:14.43   1.0

34.59 39.84

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

KLAA Lakes: 57.22 2014 Stephen Lee

Mott Pool: 56.38 2014 Clark Lindsay

D11:02.09

D21:04.09

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HTLD 10Geheb, Ryan1 59.34 qD1

27.66 31.68

HOW 11Timmerman, Sam2 1:00.79 qD1

28.29 32.50

WLC SOPascua, Josh3 1:01.52 qD1

29.35 32.17

WAT 11Ladetto, Nathan4 1:03.41 qD2

30.27 33.14

GB 12Quitos, Anthony5 1:05.15 q

30.04 35.11

GB 11Hansen, Jonathan6 1:05.20 q

30.79 34.41

GB 11Wolfgram, Matthew7 1:06.26 q

30.61 35.65

WLC JRMoore, Doug8 1:06.82 q

30.96 35.86

BRI 09Newcomb, Jack9 1:07.18 q

31.60 35.58

WLW SOBaghwat, Raghav10 1:07.68 q

32.00 35.68

PINCK 10Richards, Ross11 1:07.81 q

32.28 35.53

GB 10Whitmore, Max12 1:08.11 q

31.63 36.48

HTLD 10Krueger, Caleb13 1:08.58 q

32.57 36.01

WLW FRKoyama, Shin14 1:08.74 q

31.65 37.09

BRI 10Panzl, Brennan S15 1:09.87 q

33.06 36.81

GB 11LaHaie, Ryan16 1:10.11 q

33.11 37.00

HOW 10Dymkowski, Ryan17 1:10.63 q

32.64 37.99

WLL 10Duke, Andrew18 1:10.68 q

34.20 36.48

HMIL 11Ehardt, Caleb19 1:11.32 q

32.37 38.95

WLN 10Mandziuk, Steven20 1:11.40 q

32.75 38.65

WLW SOGarbek, Gabe21 1:11.56 q

32.25 39.31

HTLD 09Rocha, Devin22 1:11.61 q

33.60 38.01

GB 09Delgado, Eric23 1:11.64 q

34.69 36.95

WAT 12Shedlowsky, Mitch24 1:12.81 q

34.17 38.64

BRI 11Neelis, Mitchell C25 1:13.05

34.99 38.06

HMIL 12Simonich, Brian26 1:13.67

34.17 39.50

PINCK 09Tiura, Aidn C27 1:14.71

35.37 39.34

BRI 10Reichardt, Sam28 1:14.96

34.67 40.29

HOW 12Wolff, Josh29 1:15.05

35.42 39.63

PINCK 10Godmer, Brett30 1:15.22

34.83 40.39

WLW JRMorisetty, Shravan31 1:15.54

35.28 40.26

WLL 10Martell, Matthew32 1:16.11

36.25 39.86

WLW SOTurner, Dakota33 1:17.32

36.34 40.98

HOW 10Karvonen, Jimmy34 1:17.87

37.09 40.78
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

WLL 10Stevens, Frank35 1:19.80

37.74 42.06

HMIL 09Novak, Ryan36 1:20.16

37.17 42.99

HMIL 09Simonich, Andrew37 1:20.55

37.59 42.96

HTLD 10Mayer, Chris38 1:20.90

37.55 43.35

WLC FREvans, Nathan39 1:21.52

38.33 43.19

PINCK 10Mayo, Joe40 1:22.01

38.23 43.78

HMIL 11Poti, Joe41 1:24.40

40.06 44.34

HMIL 10Brogan, Nate42 1:27.55

41.00 46.55

WLLStroup, Karl43 1:29.61

41.66 47.95

WAT 09Marttila, Brendan44 1:30.39

42.97 47.42

WAT 09Bowman, Andrew45 1:33.32

44.76 48.56

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

KLAA Lakes: 3:15.65 2010 Brighton

J Lunau, M Griffith, J Price, D Krumm

Mott Pool: 3:07.11 2014 Birmingham Brother Rice

G Kouvaris, B Powrie, M Blinstrub, J Krause

D13:23.89

D23:26.09

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AHTLD1 3:15.87 D1

Nelligan, Cory 10 Loshinskie, Jonathan 11

Grosso, Marcus 12 Geheb, Ryan 10

23.94 49.58 50.7624.42

22.83 48.30 22.67 47.23

AHOW2 3:20.04 D1

Zawacki, Drew 11 Witt, Nolan 11

Manning, Jackson 10 Bauer, Henry 9

23.34 48.96 51.1024.71

23.81 50.92 23.30 49.06

AGB3 3:21.86 D1

Russell, Julian 11 Price, Nick 11

Curtis, Bailey 11 Johnston, Ryan 11

25.07 51.97 51.0924.33

23.52 49.67 23.36 49.13

ABRI4 3:22.59 D1

Ham, Jonathan D 12 Chapin, Chris 12

Fiorini, Dominic 10 Keiffer, Daniel 11

23.23 48.80 50.8323.87

23.60 50.62 24.26 52.34

AWLC5 3:24.00 D2

Weber, Chase SR Strongman, Brett SO

Whitfield, Cameron FR Pascua, Josh SO

23.63 50.13 52.5924.90

23.91 52.39 13.13 48.89

AWLN6 3:27.62   48.0

Abdolhosseini, Aryan 10 Anderson, Ian 12

Schwaiger, Kaden 09 McCann, Sean 09

23.54 49.78 54.0625.04

24.67 51.89 24.71 51.89

AWLL7 3:27.63   46.0

Winslow, Jack Skrobot, Connor 11

Henderson, Dylan 12 Antishin, Thomas 10

23.95 49.99 54.3825.81

24.60 53.62 12.07 49.64

AHMIL8 3:28.90   44.0

May, Justin 09 Horn, Mason 12

Marianos, Josh 11 Stowe, Devin 12

24.15 49.51 53.3025.29

24.93 53.33 24.83 52.76

B - Final

APINCK9 3:28.70   40.0

Turner, David 10 Beckwith, Zach 10

Jennings, Josh 10 Richards, Ross 10

24.39 49.53 53.3525.52

24.89 53.15 24.94 52.67

AWLW10 3:38.42   34.0

Stefan, Christopher SR Ahern, Zach JR

Baghwat, Raghav SO Norman, Josh SR

26.47 54.78 54.5425.59

26.18 55.24 25.52 53.86

AWAT11 3:56.89   32.0

Bush, Kyler 12 Anderson, Parker 12

Shedlowsky, Mitch 12 Schwimmer, Ben 10

28.93 1:01.00 1:04.2130.36

27.12 58.47 24.92 53.21

BGB--- X3:34.38

Wolfgram, Evan 11 Hansen, Jonathan 11

Joynt, Kenny 12 Ford, Dustin 11

25.89 55.01 54.1225.89

24.72 52.04 25.78 53.21

BBRI--- X3:36.09

Kauff, David 11 Aeschbacher, CJ L 11

Essayan, Garik 11 Loper, Austin 12

25.97 53.89 53.7325.22

25.79 53.58 25.65 54.89

BHTLD--- X3:41.44

Barnett, Noah 09 Keranen, Teddy 09

Hollinshead, David 10 Krueger, Caleb 10

26.92 56.32 54.4625.29

26.68 55.26 26.59 55.40

BHMIL--- X3:44.51

Scheske, Christian 12 Morse, Josh 12

Findley, Heath 12 Goan, Jared 12

26.37 54.25 58.2928.09

26.51 57.89 25.78 54.08

BWLL--- X3:45.12

Lukes, Hunter 10 Carey, Max 10

McCann, Marty 12 McKane, Cole 11

26.28 54.97 55.2026.08

26.41 56.11 27.61 58.84

C - Final

CBRI--- X3:46.10

Gottschalk, Spencer 10 Abernethy, Declan 10

Panzl, Brennan S 10 Ort, Robert 11

26.65 55.43 56.0027.03

27.48 58.50 26.87 56.17

BHOW--- X3:46.35

Gillihan, Nate 11 Montie, Brendan 11

Pydyn, Nick 12 Armstrong, Nigel 11

27.77 58.11 55.6926.82

27.29 58.51 25.87 54.04

BWLN--- X3:47.35

Rodts, Joe 10 Atkins, Jarrett 10

Reside, Sam 10 Mandziuk, Steven 10

25.88 56.59 14.37

26.95 56.85

BPINCK--- X3:50.65

Jennings, Zach 10 Tiura, Aidn C 09

Faulkner, Jeremy 09 Wilburn, Nathan d 11

27.01 58.29 53.4724.95

29.16 1:02.01 26.57 56.88

CHTLD--- X3:56.84

Mayer, Chris 10 Sikes, Joshua 10

Brown, Kyle 11 Rocha, Devin 09

30.44 1:04.08 27.36

12.40 59.17

CHOW--- X3:57.46

Rood, Andrew 11 Deisler, Lewis 11

Papson, Cameron 11 Pine, James 10

27.84 57.11 59.8428.43

28.04 1:00.60 27.25 59.91

BWLC--- X3:59.22

Zikherman, Alex JR Evans, Nathan FR

Paye, Ryan JR Evans, Dustin JR

25.80 52.92 1:07.1431.93

29.60 1:04.27 25.96 54.89

BWAT--- X4:23.08

Wagner, Wyatt 09 Lawson, Colin 09

Stoddard, Sean 11 Marttila, Brendan 09

31.48 1:06.53 1:02.8330.24

30.36 1:05.07 12.69 1:08.65
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KLAA Men's Lakes Conference - 2/27/2015 to 2/28/2015

Results
 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

KLAA Lakes: 3:15.65 2010 Brighton

J Lunau, M Griffith, J Price, D Krumm

Mott Pool: 3:07.11 2014 Birmingham Brother Rice

G Kouvaris, B Powrie, M Blinstrub, J Krause

D13:23.89

D23:26.09

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHTLD1 3:18.65 qD1

Nelligan, Cory 10 Loshinskie, Jonathan 11

Grosso, Marcus 12 Geheb, Ryan 10

24.17 50.13 51.7125.12

22.89 48.63 23.05 48.18

AGB2 3:22.89 qD1

Russell, Julian 11 Price, Nick 11

Curtis, Bailey 11 Johnston, Ryan 11

24.88 51.56 50.5824.38

23.35 49.78 24.19 50.97

ABRI3 3:23.20 qD1

Ham, Jonathan D 12 Chapin, Chris 12

Fiorini, Dominic 10 Keiffer, Daniel 11

23.04 48.19 52.4024.76

23.89 50.49 24.44 52.12

AWLC4 3:24.03 qD2

Weber, Chase SR Strongman, Brett SO

Whitfield, Cameron FR Pascua, Josh SO

23.85 50.45 52.6424.88

24.31 52.18 13.19 48.76

AWLN5 3:27.04 q

Abdolhosseini, Aryan 10 Anderson, Ian 12

Schwaiger, Kaden 09 McCann, Sean 09

23.46 49.52 53.0212.71

24.83 52.79 24.61 51.71

AHOW6 3:27.70 q

Bauer, Henry 9 Rossetter, David 12

Manning, Jackson 10 Witt, Nolan 11

24.62 51.17 53.1224.69

25.30 52.42 24.17 50.99

AWLL7 3:27.81 q

Henderson, Dylan 12 Skrobot, Connor 11

Antishin, Thomas 10 Winslow, Jack

25.10 53.56 53.7925.19

24.39 51.01 23.67 49.45

AHMIL8 3:32.38 q

May, Justin 09 Horn, Mason 12

Marianos, Josh 11 Stowe, Devin 12

24.24 50.13 53.6025.52

25.68 55.09 24.93 53.56

BGB9 3:33.28 q

Wolfgram, Evan 11 Ford, Dustin 11

Joynt, Kenny 12 Hansen, Jonathan 11

25.48 54.41 53.7925.88

24.05 50.76 25.41 54.32

APINCK10 3:35.84 q

Turner, David 10 Beckwith, Zach 10

Jennings, Josh 10 Richards, Ross 10

26.21 54.50 57.4128.10

25.75 53.47 24.17 50.46

BBRI11 3:36.08 q

Kauff, David 11 Aeschbacher, CJ L 11

Essayan, Garik 11 Loper, Austin 12

26.29 54.06 53.2825.08

25.89 54.22 25.50 54.52

AWLW12 3:39.71 q

Stefan, Christopher SR Ahern, Zach JR

Udupi, Aakash FR Norman, Josh SR

26.37 54.15 54.4825.73

26.80 55.95 26.55 55.13

BHTLD13 3:42.82 q

Barnett, Noah 09 Keranen, Teddy 09

Hollinshead, David 10 Krueger, Caleb 10

27.22 57.52 53.6025.38

27.32 56.09 26.57 55.61

CBRI14 3:45.24 q

Gottschalk, Spencer 10 Abernethy, Declan 10

Panzl, Brennan S 10 Ort, Robert 11

26.68 55.71 56.7427.15

26.56 56.53 26.99 56.26

BWLL15 3:47.58 q

Lukes, Hunter 10 Carey, Max 10

McCann, Marty 12 McKane, Cole 11

26.82 55.98 55.7026.36

27.00 57.43 27.13 58.47

BHMIL16 3:48.07 q

Scheske, Christian 12 Morse, Josh 12

Sclabassi, Bryan 09 Goan, Jared 12

26.94 55.62 59.1627.74

27.97 58.16 26.40 55.13

CGB17 3:48.62 q

Duetsch, Kenny 09 Balow, Austin 11

Bryant, Logan 11 Harding, Michael 09

27.44 58.47 59.6128.54

26.42 55.77 26.19 54.77

BWLN18 3:52.33 q

Rodts, Joe 10 Atkins, Jarrett 10

Reside, Sam 10 Mandziuk, Steven 10

26.11 56.46 58.8527.51

27.76 58.74 27.81 58.28

BPINCK19 3:54.34 q

Jennings, Zach 10 Tiura, Aidn C 09

Faulkner, Jeremy 09 Wilburn, Nathan d 11

27.42 57.41 54.5126.47

30.12 1:03.41 27.52 59.01

BHOW20 3:55.01 q

Gillihan, Nate 11 Montie, Brendan 11

Pydyn, Nick 12 Armstrong, Nigel 11

27.82 58.05 59.6228.65

28.42 1:01.36 26.39 55.98

CHTLD21 3:57.22 q

Cartier, Colin 09 Sikes, Joshua 10

Brown, Kyle 11 Rocha, Devin 09

28.19 59.66 1:00.1429.26

27.44 58.16 14.34 59.26

BWLW22 3:59.12 q

Carlson, Andy SO Koyama, Shin FR

Garbek, Gabe SO

27.53 59.83 12.47

25.89 54.89

CHOW23 4:05.26 q

Rood, Andrew 11 Deisler, Lewis 11

Papson, Cameron 11 Pine, James 10

28.90 1:00.25 1:00.8328.91

28.37 1:01.00 29.01 1:03.18

AWAT24 4:06.24 q

Bush, Kyler 12 Anderson, Parker 12

Shedlowsky, Mitch 12 Schwimmer, Ben 10

30.71 1:05.08 1:06.9631.54

27.78 58.82 26.20 55.38

CHMIL25 4:09.58 q

King, Kyle 11 Noyes, Nick 10

Skelton, Chris 12

28.69 1:00.60 1:02.5129.24

29.43 1:03.38 28.45 1:03.09

BWLC26 4:15.68 q

Evans, Dustin JR Evans, Nathan FR

Evans, Jesse FR Paye, Ryan JR

28.08 58.57 1:05.1931.51

31.39 1:05.80 31.26 1:06.12

CPINCK27 4:33.86 q

Ender, Brendan 09 Closser, Ryan 09

Carr, Nolan 09

31.49 1:07.60 1:15.8135.69

31.31 1:08.01 29.62 1:02.44

BWAT28 4:38.79 q

Wagner, Wyatt 09 Lawson, Colin 09

Stoddard, Sean 11 Marttila, Brendan 09

32.25 1:09.74 1:08.8733.10

32.11 1:08.14 34.53 1:12.04

CWAT29 5:54.04 q

Bowman, Andrew 09 Wims, Dorian 09

Komar, Andriy 09 Wims, Isaiah 09

41.27

42.81 1:30.47 37.02 1:18.99

DBRI--- X3:48.89

Gawryk, Andrew 10 Reichardt, Sam 10

Wilson, Evan 10 Baker, Andrew 11

28.72 1:00.36 56.1126.68

26.01 54.85 27.57 57.57

EBRI--- X4:06.67

Spangler, Shane 09 Carr, Sebastian 09

Nowak, Ben j 09 Neelis, Mitchell C 11

27.93 58.50 1:05.2131.35

28.83 1:01.56 28.12 1:01.40
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

EHOW--- X4:15.42

Wolff, Josh 12 Karvonen, Jimmy 10

Dymkowski, Ryan 10 Julien, Jakob 11

29.62 1:03.25 1:05.6630.49

31.34 1:07.33 28.18 59.18

DHMIL--- X4:19.37

Brogan, Nick 11 Shove, Brendan 12

Novak, Ryan 09 Harding, Eric 09

30.92 1:06.96 1:08.1430.90

30.69 1:05.09 27.36 59.18

DHOW--- X4:23.13

Dimitroff, Sean 9 Papson, Connor 9

Sund, Jordan 9 Donnelly, Sam 11

32.21 1:07.24 1:05.4031.47

30.29 1:04.90 14.66 1:05.59

EHMIL--- X4:35.81

Hoard, Cameron 10 Kelly, Justin 11

Scheske, Nicholas 09 Simonich, Andrew 09

28.85 1:00.71 1:15.5032.99

14.41 36.10 38.49 1:43.50

DPINCK--- X4:38.88

Godmer, Brett 10 Swanson, Karl 09

Agar, Spencer 09 Masinda, Ian 12

29.83 1:03.85 1:10.6734.29

33.95 1:10.95 34.27 1:13.41

EPINCK--- X4:44.44

Mayo, Joe 10 Dalian, William 10

Mecure, Drew 09 Szalony, Dakota 10

31.70 1:08.49 1:16.8535.34

33.36 1:12.61 30.64 1:06.49

CWLL--- SCR

Moore, Luke 10 Leick, Tyler

Corpus, Jake 10 Stone, Alan 10

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 13

1. Grand Blanc High School 790

2. Howell High School 690

3. Hartland 563.5

4. Brighton Mens Swim & Dive 539

5. Walled Lake Central 428

6. White Lake - Lakeland 368

7. Walled Lake Northern 343.5

8. Walled Lake Western 330

9. Milford High School 294

10. Pinckney Community High School 275

11. Waterford United 176


